ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED
VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
TELEPHONE 1800 246 246
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

CMA CGM - .
GROUP Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sat Apr 27 2024 10:05

ANL TRANZTAS AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND EASTBOUND LOOP 2

ETD Aust

ETA New Zealand

CMA CGM
FIORDLAND OOCL BUSAN JACK LONDON KOTA LUMBA DEBUSSY
455S 676S 493S 149S 457S

0ZEFRS1NL 0ZEFTS1NL 0ZEVPS1NL 0ZEFXS1INL 0ZEFZS1INL
Brisbane
Auckland 13-Apr 22-Apr 28-Apr 05-May 14-May
Lyttelton 17-Apr 26-Apr 01-May 07-May 16-May
Napier 22-Apr 03-May 09-May 11-May 19-May
Tauranga 24-Apr 04-May 10-May 12-May 20-May

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport
Seaspan Vancouver has renamed to CMA CGM Seattle in Brisbane effective from Voyage 373S

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

XIN ZHANG
ZHOU
062S

0ZEG1S1NL

25-May
27-May
31-May
01-Jun

JONATHAN
SWIFT
459S
0ZEG3S1NL

02-Jun
04-Jun
08-Jun
09-Jun

webapps2.anl.com.au

APL SCOTLAND
461S
0ZEVSSINL

09-Jun
11-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun

OOCL BUSAN
690S
0ZEG7S1INL

16-Jun
18-Jun
22-Jun
23-Jun



ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED
VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
TELEPHONE 1800 246 246
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

ANL TRANZTAS

ETD Aust

ETA New Zealand

Enhg# . Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

JACK LONDON

499S
0ZEG9S1NL
Brisbane
Auckland 23-Jun
Lyttelton 25-Jun
Napier 29-Jun
Tauranga 30-Jun

Tauranga also serves Auckland Metroport
Seaspan Vancouver has renamed to CMA CGM Seattle in Brisbane effective from Voyage 373S

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND EASTBOUND LOOP 2

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Sat Apr 27 2024 10:05 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au
KOTA LUMBA DEBUSSY XIN ZHANG ZHOU JONATHAN SWIFT
163S 463S 063S 461S
0ZEGBSI1NL 0ZEGDS1NL 0ZEGFS1NL 0ZEGHS1NL
30-Jun 07-Jul 14-Jul 21-Jul
02-Jul 09-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul
06-Jul 13-Jul 20-Jul 27-Jul
07-Jul 14-Jul 21-Jul 28-Jul



